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Official results for Mass start

Name: Mass start

Organiser: = Austria

Date: 7 August 2018

Men 25 900 m, 87 starting competitors

https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?layout=print&event...
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Name

Jussi Laurila

Davide Machado
Kevin Haselsberger
Anton Foliforov
Simon Braendli
Grigory Medvedev
Ruslan Gritsan

Lauri Malsroos
Pekka Niemi

Jiri Hradil

Valeriy Gluhov
Riccardo Rossetto
Andre Haga

Yuri Balev

Baptiste Fuchs
Krystof Bogar
Anders Blomster
Angel Garcia Garcia
Andreas Waldmann
Marcus Jansson
Martin Sevcik

Kare Kaskinen
Yoann Garde

Linus Karlsson Mood
Artem Stryzhak
Viktor Larsson
Edgars Krumins
Fabiano Bettega
Sarunas Dmukauskas
Samson Deriaz
Rasmus Soegaard
Jonas Maiselis
Regimantas Kavaliauskas
Nojus Kalvaitis
Samuel Pokala
Oliver Friis

Jan Svoboda
Bernhard Schachinger
Joao Ferreira

Tobias Breitschaedel
Agoston Fekete
Piero Turra

Marcus Wadell
Sebastian Svard
Florian Exler

Margus Hallik
Dmitriy Kuzmin
Stanimir Belomazhev
Petras Andrasiunas
David Toll Clos
Renat Khasanshin
Hampus Larsson

lan Nixon

Marek Karm
Thibaud Guelennoc
Luis Barreiro

Matej Muller

Ricky Thackray
Martins Lasmanis
Janis Lacis
Sebastian Anders
lurii Rasko

Thomas Klimo

Mark Huster

Jesus Bermejo Cristobal
Kazushige Hatori
Paul Roothans
Daniel Marques
Conal Boland Bristow
Denny Albert

Stefan Surgan

Jorge Garcia Pardos
Hendrik Hess

Glen Charlton

Javier Munoz Guerrero
Joel Young

Organisation
+= Finland
& Portugal
= Austria

mm Russia
Switzerland
mm Russia

== Russia

&= Estonia
+= Finland
b= Czech Republic
== Russia

11 italy

+= Finland
mm Russia

11 France

b= Czech Republic
+= Finland
I Spain

= Austria

2= Sweden
= Czech Republic
== Finland
11 France

2= Sweden
= Ukraine
2= Sweden
= Latvia

11 italy

== Lithuania
11 France

2= Danmark
= Lithuania
== Lithuania
= Lithuania
+= Finland
2= Danmark
= Czech Republic
= Austria

B Portugal
= Austria

= Hungary
11 italy

22 Sweden
2= Sweden
= Austria

&= Estonia
== Russia

== Bulgaria
== Lithuania
I Spain

= Ukraine
2= Sweden
B Great Britain
&= Estonia
11 France

B Portugal
mm Slovakia
Bl Australia
= Latvia

= Latvia

™= Germany
®= Ukraine
= Austria

™ Germany
= Spain

* Japan

B Portugal
B Portugal
&l New Zealand
™ Germany
mm Slovakia
I Spain

™= Germany
Bl Australia
= Spain

Bl Australia

Time
1:20:46
1:20:49
1:20:50
1:20:51
1:20:52
1:21:06
1:23:16
1:23:18
1:23:18
1:23:19
1:23:30
1:23:31
1:23:38
1:23:40
1:23:41
1:24:15
1:24:38
1:25:09
1:26:19
1:26:25
1:26:30
1:26:31
1:26:55
1:27:09
1:27:24
1:28:17
1:28:51
1:28:58
1:29:19
1:29:21
1:29:51
1:33:25
1:34:01
1:34:21
1:34:30
1:34:32
1:34:32
1:34:33
1:34:47
1:34:51
1:35:06
1:35:27
1:36:04
1:36:23
1:36:30
1:36:32
1:39:13
1:39:45
1:40:50
1:42:09
1:42:53
1:43:43
1:44:.04
1:44:.06
1:44:13
1:44:46
1:44:46
1:45:36
1:46:24
1:47:13
1:47:27
1:47:36
1:47:54
1:48:12
1:48:22
1:48:25
1:48:29
1:48:44
1:50:36
1:51:15
1:52:52
1:55:27
1:55:54
1:59:52
2:07:05
2:07:24

Diff

+0:03
+0:04
+0:05
+0:06
+0:20
+2:30
+2:32
+2:32
+2:33
+2:44
+2:45
+2:52
+2:54
+2:55
+3:29
+3:52
+4:23
+5:33
+5:39
+5:44
+5:45
+6:09
+6:23
+6:38
+7:31
+8:05
+8:12
+8:33
+8:35
+9:05
+12:39
+13:15
+13:35
+13:44
+13:46
+13:46
+13:47
+14:01
+14:05
+14:20
+14:41
+15:18
+15:37
+15:44
+15:46
+18:27
+18:59
+20:04
+21:23
+22:07
+22:57
+23:18
+23:20
+23:27
+24:00
+24:00
+24:50
+25:38
+26:27
+26:41
+26:50
+27:08
+27:26
+27:36
+27:39
+27:43
+27:58
+29:50
+30:29
+32:06
+34:41
+35:08
+39:06
+46:19
+46:38

Km time
3:07
3.07
3:07
3.07
3:07
3.07
3:12
312
3:12
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:15
3:16
3:17
3:19
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:22
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:28
3:36
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:38
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:39
3:40
341
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:43
3:49
351
3:53
3:56
3:58
4:00
4:01
4:.01
4:01
4:02
4:02
4:04
4:06
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:16
4:17
4:21
4:27
4:28
4:37
4:54
4:55
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Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time
77 Ryo Abe ® Japan 2:15:13 +54:27 5:13
78 Dave Swanson ™ United States 2:26:45 +1:05:59 5:39

Yuk Tung Cheng 1 Hong Kong over max time
Sergei Chernobaev I Kyrgyzstan over max time
Aleksandr Reush I Kyrgyzstan over max time
Luca Dallavalle B ltaly disqualified
Kwok Fung Edwin Cheung I Hong Kong did not finish
Radek Laciga = Czech Republic did not finish
Vojtech Ludvik = Czech Republic did not finish
Juan Francisco Marin Vargas I Spain did not finish
Giaime Origgi 11 italy did not finish
Laszlo Rozsa = Hungary did not start
Women 18 800 m, 46 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time
1 Camilla Soegaard I= Danmark 1:17:42 4:07
2 Martina Tichovska b= Czech Republic 1:19:03 +1:21 4:12
3 Sonja Zinkl = Austria 1:21:12 +3:30 4:19
4 Maja Rothweiler K3 Switzerland 1:21:29 +3:47 4:20
5 Veronika Kubinova = Czech Republic 1:22:28 +4:46 4:23
6 Nadia Larsson 52 Sweden 1:23:50 +6:08 427
7 Marina Reiner = Austria 1:23:55 +6:13 4:27
8 Viktorija Michnovic . Lithuania 1:24:02 +6:20 4:28
9 Anastasiya Svir mm Russia 1:24:09 +6:27 4:28
10 Michaela Gigon = Austria 1:24:27 +6:45 4:29
11 Anke Dannowski ™ Germany 1:26:04 +8:22 4:34
12 Clare Dallimore B Great Britain 1:26:07 +8:25 4:34
13 Lou Denaix 11 France 1:26:10 +8:28 4:35
14 Algirda Mickuviene = Lithuania 1:26:28 +8:46 4:35
15 Katerina Novakova = Czech Republic 1:26:37 +8:55 4:36
16 Ingrid Stengard == Finland 1:28:27 +10:45 4:42
17 Henna Saarinen == Finland 1:28:32 +10:50 4:42
18 Caecilie Christoffersen == Danmark 1:28:51 +11:09 4.43
19 Ruska Saarela == Finland 1:30:54 +13:12 4:50
20 Anna Fuzy = Hungary 1:30:58 +13:16 4:50
21 Ana Filipa Silva [ Portugal 1:32:05 +14:23 4:53
22 Sara Forsgren EZ Sweden 1:33:50 +16:08 4:59
22 Olga Mikhaylova mm Russia 1:33:50 +16:08 4:59
24  Anastasia Trifilenkova mm Russia 1:34:35 +16:53 5:01
25 Diana Salikhova == Russia 1:34:55 +17:13 5:02
26 Linn Bylars EZ Sweden 1:35:26 +17:44 5:04
27 Patricija Joana Babrauskaite = Lithuania 1:39:12 +21:30 5:16
28 Maria del Mar Delgado Gonzalez I Spain 1:41:31 +23:49 5:23
29 Monica Aguilera Viladomiu I Spain 1:43:06 +25:24 5:29
30 Naoko Kano ® Japan 1:43:13 +25:31 5:29
31 Abra McNair ™ United States 1:53:19 +35:37 6:01
32 Rachel Furman ™I United States 1:56:17 +38:35 6:11
33 Susan Grandjean ™ United States 2:08:55 +51:13 6:51
34 Sarah Ginsbach ™ United States 2:09:41 +51:59 6:53
35 Mihoko Mori ® Japan 2:52:08 +1:34:26 9:09
36 Wing Man So I Hong Kong 3:02:45 +1:45:03 9:43
Antonia Haga == Finland disqualified
Mervi Pesu == Finland disqualified
Nadezda Reifova = Czech Republic disqualified
Olga ShipilovaVinogradova = Russia disqualified
Gabriele Andrasiuniene = Lithuania mispunched
Marika Hara == Finland mispunched
Svetlana Poverina mm Russia mispunched
Krystyna Stryzhak == Ukraine mispunched
Gaelle Barlet 11 France did not finish
Ana Varela I Spain did not finish
Men junior 19 100 m, 41 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time
1 Jan Hasek b= Czech Republic 1:14:.03 3:52
2 Adrian Jaeggi E3 Switzerland 1:16:44 +2:41 4:01
3 Ignas Ambrazas = Lithuania 1:17:05 +3:02 4:.02
4 Anathael Dott 11 France 1:17:38 +3:35 4.03
5 Thomas Steinthal 2= Danmark 1:17:39 +3:36 4.03
6 Tomi Nykanen == Finland 1:18:09 +4:06 4:05
7 Martynas Jurgaitis = Lithuania 1:20:06 +6:03 411
8 Matyas Ludvik = Czech Republic 1:20:18 +6:15 4:12
9 Ondrej Hasman b= Czech Republic 1:20:47 +6:44 4:13
10 Jeremi Pourre 11 France 1:21:18 +7:15 4:15
11 Juha Lilja == Finland 1:21:28 +7:25 4:15
12 Tobias Micko = Austria 1:21:34 +7:31 416
13 Juandiego Marin baraza I Spain 1:21:35 +7:32 4:16
14 Teemu Kaksonen += Finland 1:21:53 +7:50 417
15 Rasmus Nordgren E2 Sweden 1:22:12 +8:09 4:18
16 Danil Buzovkin == Russia 1:22:32 +8:29 419
17 Nicolas Delaire 11 France 1:22:49 +8:46 4:20
18 Vaino Venetjoki == Finland 1:22:54 +8:51 4:20
19 Gustav Jonsson E2 Sweden 1:22:55 +8:52 4:20

2018.12.24. 23:54



I0F Eventor - Official results for Mass start

3/3

https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?layout=print&event...

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time
20 Jakub Jaroszek == Poland 1:24:11 +10:08 4:24
21 Andrey Prozorov mm Russia 1:27:18 +13:15 4:34
22 Bartosz Nowak == Poland 1:27:58 +13:55 4:36
23 Bartosz Niebielski == Poland 1:28:03 +14:00 4:36
24 Daniil Safronov == Russia 1:28:07 +14:04 4:36
25 Emil Arvidsson 52 Sweden 1:28:26 +14:23 437
26 Silas Hotz K3 Switzerland 1:28:42 +14:39 4:38
27 Trygve Myhr HE Norway 1:30:06 +16:03 4:43
28 Jan Byrczek == Poland 1:36:23 +22:20 5:02
29 Yaroslav Cheremnych mm Russia 1:36:36 +22:33 5:03
30 Paul Kratky = Austria 1:40:52 +26:49 5:16
31 Azuolas Macijauskas . Lithuania 1:42:12 +28:09 5:21
32 Martin Skarlen 22 Sweden 2:13:07 +59:04 6:58
33 Burak Mithat Bayindir @ Turkey 2:27:02 +1:12:59 7:41
34 Emre Cetinkaya @ Turkey 2:34:15 +1:20:12 8:04

Ivan Golubev = Russia mispunched
Can Ozaslangoz @ Turkey mispunched
Martin Enrique Alvarez I Spain did not finish
Enrique Chousa Esteban I Spain did not finish
Pavel Radyvanyuk mm Russia did not finish
Per Clemet Wisloeff B8 Norway did not finish
Richard Wohanka = Czech Republic did not finish
Women junior 15 300 m, 28 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time
1 Uliana Sukholovskaya mm Russia 1:12:17 4:43
2 Alena Fedoseeva mm Russia 1:13:10 +0:53 4.46
3 Kaarina Nurminen == Finland 1:13:36 +1:19 448
4 Lea Hnilica = Austria 1:20:19 +8:02 514
5 Anastasia Cherednikova == Russia 1:20:44 +8:27 5:16
6 Tatiana Gubernatorova mm Russia 1:21:00 +8:43 517
7 Lou Garcin 11 France 1:21:23 +9:06 5:19
8 Lucie Rudkiewicz 11 France 1:22:09 +9:52 5:22
9 Saara Yli-Hietanen == Finland 1:22:14 +9:57 5:22
10 Marine Denoual 11 France 1:22:14 +9:57 5:22
11 Georgia Skelton &l New Zealand 1:22:16 +9:59 5:22
12 Jutta Nurminen #= Finland 1:22:21 +10:04 5:22
13 Pinja Koskinen == Finland 1:22:38 +10:21 5:24
14 Marina Oparina = Russia 1:25:12 +12:55 5:34
15 Austeja Kalvaityte = Lithuania 1:25:45 +13:28 5:36
16 Alexandra Svobodova b= Czech Republic 1:26:27 +14:10 5:39
17 Egle Rubazeviciute = Lithuania 1:26:49 +14:32 5:40
18 Vilma Kralova = Czech Republic 1:26:52 +14:35 5:40
19 Veronika Grycova = Czech Republic 1:28:18 +16:01 5:46
20 Constance Devillers 11 France 1:30:59 +18:42 5:56
21 Eveliina Valimaa == Finland 1:35:00 +22:43 6:12
22 Christine Reibert Hansen == Danmark 1:39:20 +27:03 6:29
23 Rozalie Kucharova = Czech Republic 1:49:07 +36:50 7.07
24 Anna Semibabnova mm Russia 2:08:48 +56:31 8:25
Sara Brinch I= Danmark mispunched
Erica Olsson EZ Sweden mispunched
Tegan Knightbridge &l New Zealand did not finish
Juste Umbrasaite mm Lithuania did not finish

Please report errors in the result list to the organiser.
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